Vigilant® LED Based Obstruction Lights
2 www.dialight.com | Obstruction_Brochure_M
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
Dialight Timeline
1999 - First ever FAA certified LED L810

Obstruction Signals| FAA ApprovedVigilant
Vigilant LED Based L-810
Low Intensity (Red) RTO Side Light Ordering Information
Part Number Description Voltage Certification / Compliance Wattage
 RTO-1R06-001   Single Light   277V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   8.0
 RTO-1R07-001   Single Light   120-240V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   6.5
 RTO-1R08-001   Single Light   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   3.5
 RTO-1R18-001   Single Light - Low Power   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   1.5
 RTO-1R06-002   Dual Light   277V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   8.0
 RTO-1R07-002   Dual Light   120-240V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   6.5
 RTO-1R08-002   Dual Light   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   3.5
 RTO-1R18-002   Dual Light - Low Power   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   1.5
 RTO-1R06-004   Single Retro-fit Light   277V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   8.0
 RTO-1R07-004   Single Retro-fit Light   120-240V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   6.5
 RTO-1R08-004   Single Retro-fit Light   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   3.5
 RTO-1R18-004   Single Retro-fit Light - Low Power   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   1.5
 RTO-CR07-001   Single Light Red / Infrared (IR)   120-240V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   5.5
 RTO-CR08-001   Single Light Red / Infrared (IR)   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   5.0
 RTO-CR07-002   Dual Light Red / Infrared (IR)   120-240V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   5.5
 RTO-CR08-002   Dual Light Red / Infrared (IR)   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   5.0
 RTO-CR07-004   Single Retro-fit Light Red / Infrared (IR)   120-240 V AC   FAA (TC) L-810   5.5
 RTO-CR08-004   Single Retro-fit Light Red / Infrared (IR)   12-48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810   5.0
 RTO-1R07-001-EU   Single Light   120-240V AC   ICAO only, 32cd   6.5
 RTO-1R07-002-EU   Dual Light   120-240V AC   ICAO only, 32cd   6.5
 RTO-1R07-004-EU   Single Retro-fit Light   120-240V AC   ICAO only, 32cd   6.5
 RTO-6CR7-001   Single Light Red / Infrared (IR)   120-240V AC   TC only L-810  9.0
 RTO-6CR7-002   Dual Light Red / Infrared (IR)   120-240V AC   TC only L-810  9.0
 RTO-6CR7-004   Single Retro-fit Light Red / Infrared (IR)   120-240V AC   TC only L-810  9.0
www.dialight.com | Obstruction_Brochure_L 9
VigilantObstruction Signals| FAA Approved
Vigilant LED Based L-810
Low Intensity (Red) Light

Obstruction Signals| FAA ApprovedVigilant
Vigilant LED Based L-810
Low Intensity (Red) Light Ordering Information
Part Number Description Voltage Certification / Compliance
 860-1R01-001   Single Light   120V AC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R02-001   Single Light   230V AC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R03-001   Single Light   12V DC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R04-001   Single Light   48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R05-001   Single Light   24V DC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R01-002   Dual Light   120V AC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R02-002   Dual Light   230V AC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R03-002   Dual Light   12V DC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R04-002   Dual Light   48V DC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-1R05-002   Dual Light   24V DC   FAA (TC) L-810
 860-5R02-001   Single Light   230V AC   ICAO only, 10cd
 860-5R02-002   Dual Light   230V AC   ICAO only, 10cd
 860-4R02-001-EU   Single Light   230V AC   ICAO only, 50cd
 860-4R02-002-EU   Dual Light   230V AC   ICAO only, 50cd
 860-1R02-001-EU   Single Light   230V AC   ICAO only, 32cd
 860-1R02-002-EU   Dual Light   230V AC   ICAO only, 32cd
 860-6R01-001   Single Light   120V AC   TC only L-810
 860-6R01-002   Dual Light   120V AC   TC only L-810
 860-7R02-002   Dual Light   230V AC   CASA only, 100cd
1All candela’s are minimums. See www.dialight.com for more information
Dialight also offers these LED Obstruction lights for use in Hazardous Locations (Class I, Div 2)
SafeSite L-810 Red LED Side Light
SafeSite L-810 LED